1
94
HANDLING
TR
OL
LE

HANDLING
		  POWER
  FAMILY	 MODEL	 SUPPLY	 LOAD	 PAGE
		  POWER
  FAMILY	 MODEL	 SUPPLY	 LOAD	 PAGE
  EXPRESS	 EXPRESS-200S	 Manual	 200	 96.
	 EXPRESS-200S FULL EQUIP.	 Manual	 200	 97.
  NOMAD	 NOMAD-400	 Manual	 400	 98.
  MULE	 MULE-300	 Manual	 300	 100.
  SL
  OUTDOOR	 SL 408 OHL	 Battery	 408	 102.
	 SL 608 OUTDOOR	 Battery	 608	 104.
	 SL 808 OUT. GIANT	 Battery	 808	 106.
	 SL 1008 OUT.	 Battery	 1008	 108.
   VR	 VR60-B9	 220/400VAC	 1500	 110.
  VX-PF	 VX-PF6-180	 230/400VAC	 180	 112.
	 VX-PF8-240	 230/400VAC	 240	 112.
	 VX-PF6-300	 230/400VAC	 300	 112.
	 VX-PF8-400	 230/400VAC	 400	 112.
	 VX-PF10-500	 230/400VAC	 500	 112.
	 VX-PF6-600	 230/400VAC	 600	 112.
	 VX-PF8-800	 230/400VAC	 800	 112.
	 VX-PF10-1000	 230/400VAC	 1000	 112.
	 VX60-BE	 220/400VAC	 1500	 114.
  VF2	 VF2-F6	 Multi	 600 (300)	 116.
	 VF2-F8	 Multi	 800 (400)	 116.
	 VF2-F10	 Multi	 1000 (500)	 116.
	 VF2-F12	 Multi	 1200 (600)	 116.
	 VF2-F14	 Multi	 1400 (700)	 116.
	 VF2-F16	 Multi	 1600 (800) 	 116.
VF3	 VF3-F9	 Multi	 900 (400)	 118.
	 VF3-F9+4	 Multi	 1300 (600)	 118.
VF4	 VF4-F6	 Multi	 1500 (750)	 120.
	 VF4-F6+4	 Multi	 1900 (950)	 120.
P	 P-21		  800	 122.
	 P-24		  800	 122.
	 P-31		  1250	 122.
	 P-34		  1250	 122.
VD	 VD1-4	 230VAC	 960 (480)	 124.
	 VD1-8	 230VAC	 1.460 (960)	 126.
Y/BEL	 Y-16		  1650	 128.
	 Y-35		  3500	 128.
	 BEL-2000		  2000	 129.
	 BEL-3000		  3000	 129.
	 BEL-4000		  4000	 129.
	 BEL-5000		  5000	 129.
GAR	 GAR-300		  3000	 130.
96
EXPRESS-200S